THE VIEW

THE VIEW APARTMENT TYPES




TYPE A |

THE VIEW

FAJARA

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE A )

BEDROOMS: | 1
TOILETS: | 1

BUILT AREA: | 74.8 m?
TERRACE AREA: | 23.7m’

TOTAL UNITS: | 1




TYPE A Il

THE VIEW

FAJARA

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE A Il )

BEDROOMS: | 1
TOILETS: | 1

BUILT AREA: | 74.8 m?
TERRACE AREA: | 23.7m?

TOTAL UNITS: | 1




TYPE B

THE VIEW

FAJARA

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE B )

BEDROOMS: | 1
TOILETS: | 1

BUILT AREA: | 71.9m?
TERRACE AREA: | 184 m?

TOTAL UNITS: | 6




TYPE C

THE VIEW

FAJARA

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE C)

BEDROOMS: | 1
TOILETS: | 1

BUILT AREA: | 64.2m?
TERRACE AREA: | 283 m?

TOTAL UNITS: | 8
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TYPE D

THE VIEW

FAJARA

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT ( TYPE D )

BEDROOMS: | 1
TOILETS: | 1

BUILT AREA: | 64 m?
TERRACE AREA: | 32.8m?

TOTAL UNITS: | 8
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TYPE E |
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THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEE)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

2
2

114.3 m?
51.8m?




TYPE E |l

THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEE Il )

BEDROOMS: | 2
TOILETS: | 2

BUILT AREA: | 1143 m?
TERRACE AREA: | 51.8m?

TOTAL UNITS: | 6




TYPE F |

THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEF 1)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

2
2

101.9 m?
31.5m?




TYPE FlI

THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEF II)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

2
2

101.9 m?
31.5m?




TYPE G |

THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEG 1)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

2
2

90.1 m?
28.3 m?




TYPE G I

THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE G Il )

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

2
2

90.1 m?
28.3 m?




TYPE H

THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEH)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

2
2

87.6 m?
28.60 m?




TYPE J
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THE VIEW

FAJARA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT ( TYPE J )

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

2
2

119. m?
51.7 m?
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TYPE K |

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE K 1)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

3
3

128.7 m?
139.2 m?




TYPE K I

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE K I)

BEDROOMS: 3
TOILETS: 3

BUILT AREA: 128.7 m?
TERRACE AREA: 139.2 m?

TOTAL UNITS: 1




TYPE L

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE L)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

3
3

130 m?
59.2 m?




TYPE M

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE M)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

3
4

180.1 m?
70.6 m?




TYPE N |

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPE N 1)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

3
3

151.7 m?
192 m?




TYPE N |l

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEN Il )

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

3
3

151.7 m?
192 m?

1




TYPE O |

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEOI)

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

3
3

173.5 m?
75.7 m?




TYPE O |l

THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEOQ Il )

BEDROOMS:
TOILETS:

BUILT AREA:
TERRACE AREA:

TOTAL UNITS:

3
3

173.5 m?
75.7 m?




THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEP I)

BEDROOMS: | 3
TOILETS: | 4

BUILT AREA: | 212.5m’
TERRACE AREA: | 266.3m’

TOTAL UNITS: 1

TYPE P |




THE VIEW

FAJARA

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT (TYPEP Il )

BEDROOMS: | 3
TOILETS: | 4

BUILT AREA: | 212.5m?
TERRACE AREA: | 266.3 m?

TOTAL UNITS: | 1

TYPE P 1l




